AKADEMICKA DOBA SPORTU

GRUPA A mecze | wygrane
Michat Wojciaczyk 3 3
Franciszek Jozef 3 2
Maksymnilian Wnuk 3 1
Marcel Wilanowicz 3 0
GRUPA B mecze | wygrane
Kacper Dabek 3 2
Mateusz Rzepecki 3 2
Iwo Grodzinski 3 1
Maciej Wilhelmi 3 1
GRUPA C mecze | wygrane
Bartosz Adamek 3 2
Kacper Sojda 3 2
Mikofaj Maciag 3 1
Maciej Bfauciak 3 1
GRUPA D mecze | wygrane
Patryk Rybak 3 3
Kamila Raczek 3 2
Damian Predota 3 1
Wojciech Paszko 3 0

Dolnoslaska Liga
Miedzyuczelniana
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FUGA MUNDI

WyniKki

Faza grupowa

Franciszek Jozef
Marcel Wilanowicz
Michal Wojciaczyk
Franciszek Jozef

Marcel Wilanowicz
Maksymnilian
Wnuk

Maciej Wilhelmi
Kacper Dabek
Mateusz Rzepecki
Maciej Wilhelmi
Kacper Dabek
Iwo Grodzinski

Bartosz Adamek
Kacper Sojada
Mikolaj Maciag
Bartosz Adamek
Kacper Sojada
Maciej Blauciak

Wojciech Paszko
Damian Predota
Kamila Raczek
Wojciech Paszko
Damian Predota
Patryk Rybak
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Michal Wojciaczyk

Maksymnilian Wnuk

Maksymnilian Wnuk
Marcel Wilanowicz
Michal Wojciaczyk

Franciszek Jozef

Mateusz Rzepecki
Iwo Grodzinski
Iwo Grodzinski
Kacper Dabek
Mateusz Rzepecki
Maciej Wilhelmi

Mikotaj Maciag
Maciej Btauciak
Maciej Btauciak
Kacper Sojada

Mikotaj Maciag
Bartosz Adamek

Kamila Raczek
Patryk Rybak
Patryk Rybak
Damian Predota
Kamila Raczek
Wojciech Paszko

0:1
0:1
1:0
1:0
0:1

0:1

0:1
0:1
1:0
0:1
1:0
0:1

1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0

0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1
1:0



FAZA PUCHAROWA

B W

Poffinaty
Michal Wojciaczyk * | Patryk Rybak 1:0
Bartosz Adamek * | Kacper Dabek 0:1
Finat
Kacper Dabek * | Michat Wojciaczyk 1:0
Mecz o 3 miejsce
Bartosz Adamek * | Patryk Rybak 0:1
Kacper Dabek
Michal Wojciaczyk
Patryk Rybak
Bartosz Adamek
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